The power of space
BUSSMANN
SERIES
Time-delay Low-PeakTM CUBEFuseTM
requires up to 70% less space
The power of space
Time-delay Low-Peak CUBEFuse
The revolutionary BussmannTM series Low-PeakTM CUBEFuseTM

• Class CF with Class J performance
Ratings:
• Volts
• 600 Vac
• 300 Vdc
• Amps
• 6 to 400 A (indicating)
• 1 to 400 A (non-indicating)
• Interrupting ratings
• 300 kA RMS Sym. (Up to 100 A UL)
• 200 kA RMS Sym. (110 to 400 A UL)
• 200 kA RMS Sym. (Up to 100 A CSA®)
• 100 kA DC (Up to 400 A UL and up to
100 A CSA)
Holders:
• 1 to 30 A (TCFH30N)
• 1 to 60 A (TCFH60N)
• 1 to 100 A (TCFH100N)
• 110 to 200 A (TCFH200N)
• 110 to 225 A (TCFH225N)
• 110 to 400 A (TCFH400N)
Agency Information:
• UL Listed Class CF fuse: Guide JDDZ, File
E4273 (up to 400 A)
• CSA Certified fuse: Class 1422-02, File